LA02/2024/0434/WPT

LA02/2024/0441/F

LA02/2024/0435/F

LA02/2024/0439/F

LA02/2024/0431/F

LA02/2024/0430/0

LA02/2024/0433/F

LA02/2024/0436/F

Carry Out Works
on Protected
Trees

Full

Full

Full

Full

Outline

Full

Full

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED
For the Period: 25/05/2024 to 31/05/2024

4a Brocklamont Park, Ballymena

Lands at 24 Crebilly Road, Ballymena, BT42
4DN

120 Largy Road, Carnlough

25 Linn Road, Larne, BT40 2BS

Lands approximately 215m south of 31

Omerbane Road, Cloughmills, Ballymena, BT44

9PE

104 Deerfin Road, Ballymena, BT42 4HR

32A Ballybollen Road, Ahoghill, Ballymena,
BT42 2RE

7 Grangefield, Grange Corner, Toomebridge

Proposed works to trees covered by
TPO/2006/0145

Proposed housing development comprising 48
residential units, associated internal road
network, public open space, landscaping,
parking, access and ancillary site works

Extension and alterations to existing dwelling
and associated site works

Proposed new vehicular access to an existing
dwelling

Proposed erection of 50m hub height and 39m
rotor diameter wind turbine and associated
crane hardstanding and cabling in substitution of
existing operational wind turbine with 30m tower
height and 24 rotor diameter

Proposed site for off-site replacement dwelling

Proposed garage conversion to create ancillary
accommodation to main dwelling

Single storey rear extension for sunroom and
shower room



LA02/2024/0455/A

LA02/2024/0438/F

LA02/2024/0437/NMC

LA02/2024/0449/F

Advertisement

Full

Non-Material
Change

Full

Local

Local

Local

Local

Car park between 99 & 101 Upper Road,
Greenisland

Lands North of 75D Belfast Road, Carrickfergus

Carrickfergus RFC, Woodlawn Grounds,
Woodburn Road, Carrickfergus

Site 65m SE of 54 LIBERTY ROAD
CARRICKFERGUS BT38 9DJ

Car park display signage

Proposed Canopy over Approved Garden
Centre Area.

Non-material change to V/2010/0257/F -
reduction from 4 no. flood lights to 3

NEW DWELLING



	Sheet1

