PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

For the Period: 25/05/2024 to 31/05/2024

Application No.	Application Type	Category	Location	Proposal
LA02/2024/0434/WPT	Carry Out Works on Protected Trees	Local	4a Brocklamont Park, Ballymena	Proposed works to trees covered by TPO/2006/0145
LA02/2024/0441/F	Full	Local	Lands at 24 Crebilly Road, Ballymena, BT42 4DN	Proposed housing development comprising 48 residential units, associated internal road network, public open space, landscaping, parking, access and ancillary site works
LA02/2024/0435/F	Full	Local	120 Largy Road, Carnlough	Extension and alterations to existing dwelling and associated site works
LA02/2024/0439/F	Full	Local	25 Linn Road, Larne, BT40 2BS	Proposed new vehicular access to an existing dwelling
LA02/2024/0431/F	Full	Local	Lands approximately 215m south of 31 Omerbane Road, Cloughmills, Ballymena, BT44 9PE	Proposed erection of 50m hub height and 39m rotor diameter wind turbine and associated crane hardstanding and cabling in substitution of existing operational wind turbine with 30m tower height and 24 rotor diameter
LA02/2024/0430/O	Outline	Local	104 Deerfin Road, Ballymena, BT42 4HR	Proposed site for off-site replacement dwelling
LA02/2024/0433/F	Full	Local	32A Ballybollen Road, Ahoghill, Ballymena, BT42 2RE	Proposed garage conversion to create ancillary accommodation to main dwelling
LA02/2024/0436/F	Full	Local	7 Grangefield, Grange Corner, Toomebridge	Single storey rear extension for sunroom and shower room

LA02/2024/0455/A	Advertisement	Local	Car park between 99 & 101 Upper Road, Greenisland	Car park display signage
LA02/2024/0438/F	Full	Local	Lands North of 75D Belfast Road, Carrickfergus	Proposed Canopy over Approved Garden Centre Area.
LA02/2024/0437/NMC	Non-Material Change	Local	Carrickfergus RFC, Woodlawn Grounds, Woodburn Road, Carrickfergus	Non-material change to V/2010/0257/F - reduction from 4 no. flood lights to 3
LA02/2024/0449/F	Full	Local	Site 65m SE of 54 LIBERTY ROAD CARRICKFERGUS BT38 9DJ	NEW DWELLING